31MAR2S5
15:4%: 08B (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 28MAR25

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

'$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
- GFFICIAL
ist 4
2nad 12
3rxd 2
ith 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/12
Trifecta
' OFFTCIAL
471272
Superfects
OFFICIAL

4/12/2/8

4/12/2/8

52,
§2.

1.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTIRG DATE:

Win

14.80

00 PAYS
178.60

00 PAYS
1683.60

00 PAYS
29870.860

3iIMARZE

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

(US Dollars)

Place

7.00
12.00

$1.00 PAYS

89.30

50.50 PAYS
420.50

50.10 PAYS
987.06

Show

5.60
9.20
7.80

(UGS Dollars}

(UGS Dollars}

(US Dellars}




31MARZS PRICE REPORY

15:49:08 {EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUONITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 2BMARZS

RACE : 11

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OQF FINTISH : 7/9/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

32.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nad 9

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
779

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
7/9/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
T/9/L/3

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
4/7

$2.

2.

51.

§2.

Win

31i.4¢C

00 PAYS
191.00

00 PAYS
2095.00

00 PAYS
€795.70

00 PAYS
18C.0C

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

31MARZ25

(US Dellars)
Place

12.00
4.20

$1.00 PAYS

95.50

$0.50 PAYS
523.75

$0.10 PAYS
679.57

$1.00 PAYS
80.00

(US

(Us

(Us

(USs

Show

7.00
3.80
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOD2
PAGE# 2



31MARZS
15:49:08 (EDT)

COMMUNTITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

st 11

2nd 6

3xd 3

4th 8

Exacta
QFFICIAL
1i/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
11/6/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/6/3/8

Daily Dcoubkle
COFFICIAL
779

7/11

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 28MAR25

11/6/3/8

2.

52.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

18.80

00 PAYS
356.80

GO0 PAYS
1968.20

Q¢ PAYS
6574.20

00 PAYS
24.40
324.00

31MARZ5

Aml/MAZ 24.10.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

10.00
23.890

00 PAYS
178.40

50 PAYS
492.05

1G PAYS
657.42

00 PAYS
12.20
162.00

(0s

(GS

{us

(Us

PRCOOG2
PAGEH# 3

Show

4,80
13.80
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deliars;)

Dollars)



31MAR25
15:49: 08 {EDT}

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 13

3rd 15

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/13/15

Superfecta
OFFPICIAL
9/13/15/2

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
i1/9

Gulfstream 2BMARZ2S

9/13/15/2

Win

$2.00 PAYS
72.80

$2.00 PAYS
1969.60

$1.00 PAYS
32569.60

$2.00 PAY¥S
113.00

AmT/MA2 24.10.0
31MARZS

(US Deollars)

Place

5.40

4.20

$1.00 PAYS

36.40

$0.50 PAYS
£92.490

$0.190 PAYS
3256.96

$1.C00 PRAYS
56.50

(Us

(s

{us

(Us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE} 4

Show

4.00
3.40
22.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars}



31MAR25
15:49:0B{EDT}

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream 28MAR25

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH 9/12/1/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

lst 9 18.40

2nd 12

3rd 1

4th 8

Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/12 147,40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
9/12/1 97%.60

Superfecta
OFFICIATL 51.00 PAYS
o/12/1/8 6044.80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/9

$2.00 PAYS
74.40

AmT/MA2 24.310.0

31MARZS

{05 Dollars)
Place

g.00¢
14.60

$1.00 PAYS

73.70

5G.50 PAYS
244,15

$0.10 PAYS
604.48

51.00 PAYS
37.20

{Us

(Us

(Us

{us

Show

5.60
8.40
6.60

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

PRCEO0OZ2
PAGE# 5



31MARZE PRICE REPCRT
15:49:08 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 31MARZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 28MARZ25
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDPER OF FINISH : 7/14/6/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITRS : 11

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Deliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st ki 12.20 7.80
2nd 14 13.00
3rd 6
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/14 107.20 53.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/14/¢6 1546.20 386.55
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/14/6/8 15043.50 1504.35
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.C0 PAYS
8/7 80.80 40.40

(U8

{Us

(US

Show

5.20
7.80
9.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Deollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# ©



